
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Western Open Yearling Longe Line 

7 Money Awarded : $280.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cadillac Kitty Steven Biller5 Sharon Crocker $0.00

Endlessly Lopin Lazy Laurie E Peterson6 Laurie E Peterson $0.00

Iressiatable I Candy Jeff Ray1 Shelby Shaffer Hobbs $112.00

Shez Lopin To A Win Dawn Petersen4 Becky Riemenschneider $28.00

Suddenly Special Emily Jayne Ream2 Kimberly Hogan $84.00

Whata Badas Asset Michelle Johnston3 Michelle Johnston $56.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Western Open Yearling Longe Line - Solid Horse

10 Money Awarded : $400.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Only Good Rubies Keith Byers1 Josie Byers $136.00

Dont Skip Irish Kevin J George2 Superior Care Management LLC $108.00

Down Came The Jedi Kevin J George3 Superior Care Management LLC $80.00

Made Ya Talk Anthony Leier4 Amy L Brosch $40.00

I Love A Good Scotch Anthony Leier5 Casey Temple $36.00

Kissin The Prince Hillary E King6 Cheryl Ann Treacy $0.00

Sweet Krysum Fire Billy Korsack7 Sharon Spicer $0.00

Dacreamrisestodtop Alan Shaw8 Teresa Ann Porter $0.00

Onehotkrymsuncowgirl/Onehotk Laurie E Peterson9 Laurie E Peterson $0.00

Totallygoodheartthrob Ronald D Larson10 Ronald D & Deborah P Larson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Hunter Open Yearling Longe Line

6 Money Awarded : $240.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

You Cant Afford It Peggy Knaus1 Summer Knaus $108.00

The Crowd Is Wowed Tina Langness2 Tina Langness $84.00

The Pandemic/Pandemic Brian Henry3 Gemma L Kaye-Hudson $48.00

Lopin All Lazy Angel Baer4 Kari Palashewski $0.00

You Should Take Notes Katie Korsack5 Katie Korsack $0.00

Awesome Luxury Ceralena Gray6 Ashleigh Kelly $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Hunter Open Yearling Longe Line - Solid Horse

1 Money Awarded : $40.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

I GOTTA THING FOR U Anthony Leier1 Brandon Severin $40.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Yearling Longe Line

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Suddenly Special Kimberly Hogan1 Kimberly Hogan $0.00

Iressiatable I Candy Shelby Shaffer Hobbs2 Shelby Shaffer Hobbs $0.00

Whata Badas Asset Michelle Johnston3 Michelle Johnston $0.00

Cadillac Kitty Sharon Crocker4 Sharon Crocker $0.00

Endlessly Lopin Lazy Laurie E Peterson5 Laurie E Peterson $0.00

Dun That Send Roses Carol Timke6 Carol Timke $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Yearling Longe Line - Solid Horse

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Only Good Rubies Josie Byers1 Josie Byers $0.00

A Sudden Heartthrob Shane K McCord2 Shane K McCord $0.00

Totallygoodheartthrob Ronald D Larson3 Ronald D & Deborah P Larson $0.00

Onehotkrymsuncowgirl/Onehotk Laurie E Peterson4 Laurie E Peterson $0.00

Dont Skip Irish Robert J Herman5 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00

Made Ya Talk Amy L Brosch6 Amy L Brosch $0.00

Dacreamrisestodtop Teresa Ann Porter7 Teresa Ann Porter $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Yearling Longe Line

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

You Cant Afford It Summer Knaus1 Summer Knaus $0.00

Awesome Luxury Ashleigh Kelly2 Ashleigh Kelly $0.00

You Should Take Notes Katie Korsack3 Katie Korsack $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Yearling Longe Line - Solid Horse

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

I GOTTA THING FOR U Brandon Severin1 Brandon Severin $0.00

I Am Blazing Shane K McCord2 Shane K McCord $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Longe Line

4 Money Awarded : $160.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Shes Got The Lope Caitlin M Raysser1 Jana A White $96.00

Dirty Lil Renegade Lauren A Williams2 Richard A Cameron $64.00

Shez Got The Impulse Hillary E King3 Donald or Hillary King $0.00

The Lope Factor Heidi De Jong4 Heidi De Jong $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Longe Line - Solid Horse

2 Money Awarded : $80.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Creepin Pass Me Anthony Leier1 Shane K McCord $80.00

Ima Jazz Artist Caitlin M Raysser2 Timberly Palumbo-Turner $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Pleasure 

13 Money Awarded : $520.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Aww Snap Daddy Laura Spell1 Mark Whitley $166.40

The American Gigolo Wade W Spell2 Angelica Zizza $114.40

Dynamic After Dark Keith Byers3 Karen Byers $98.80

Partylikeyoumeanit Kevin McDavitt4 Pinnacle Quarter Horses LLC $52.00

KB Krymsun Katelyn Connolly5 Kathy Hood $46.80

She Can Cruise Steven Biller6 Steven Biller $41.60

Oh Whata Ride Colton Pylman7 Michelle Johnston $0.00

Ima A Cool Chocolate/Ima Cool Mandie L Berryhill8 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00

Whata Total Diva Becky George9 Kelly J Hagelin $0.00

Lopin To A Win Dawn Petersen10 Dawn Petersen $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Pleasure

10 Money Awarded : $440.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Curb Ur Impulse Nancy Smith1 Rockin Bar S LLC $149.60

Battgurl Katelyn Connolly2 Kris Theiler $118.80

Chipped N Krymsun Brian Henry3 Stacy K Basinger $88.00

I Will Be Good Justin Britton4 Kimberly A Begemann $44.00

CR Good Impulse Caroline Lynn Herman5 Superior Care Management LLC $39.60

Big Driller Paige Benson6 Scott Berry $0.00

Ima Radical Chex Tracy Dalman7 Tracy Dalman $0.00

A Girl Named Charlie Mason Lyon8 Patricia Wagner $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Western Pleasure - Solid Horse

11 Money Awarded : $440.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Shes Sleepin Single Justin Britton1 Taylor Wiemers or Debra K Ger $149.60

Babby Got Batt Alison Muzyka2 Jennifer Jackson $118.80

Suddenly Hot N Silky Summer McClure3 Summer McClure $88.00

Ionlydazzleformoney Caroline Lynn Herman4 Superior Care Management LLC $44.00

Box O Chocolates Brittney Taylor-Buchs5 Jason Williams $39.60

Babby Got Batt Wayne Watlington6 Jennifer Jackson $0.00

Suddenly A Covergirl Carla Brieser-Hinton7 Shirley Anne Young $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $200.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Call My Sugar Daddy Mark Shaffer1 Jeff Ray $90.00

The Blond Bomb Justin Dale Brown2 Russell R Huckaby $70.00

LG POWER OF A SECRET Samantha Schinness3 Jackie L Parsons $40.00

Slowly Going Broke Amanda Kay Nurkala4 Julie L Aldrich $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure - Solid Horse

5 Money Awarded : $280.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Classic Potential Alison Muzyka1 John Pawelek $112.00

Flashin My Martinis Jeff Ray2 Tammy Sanders $84.00

Simply A Goodride Caitlin M Raysser3 Jana A White $56.00

Forgot To Breathe Carol Andersen4 Candace Thomas $28.00

Daddys Only Diva Nancy Smith5 Rockin Bar S LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Amateur Western Pleasure

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Aww Snap Daddy Taylor P Kokemiller1 Mark Whitley $0.00

Legs For Days John E Gill2 WJR Capital $0.00

Ima Radical Chex Tracy Dalman3 Tracy Dalman $0.00

Gentleman Shez Special Sarah L Schieffer4 Sarah L Schieffer $0.00

Outstandingly Natalie L Mrzywka5 Natalie L Mrzywka $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Amateur Western Pleasure

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Big Driller Scott Berry1 Scott Berry $0.00

Ima A Cool Chocolate/Ima Cool Robert J Herman2 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00

I Will Be Good Kimberly A Begemann3 Kimberly A Begemann $0.00

Dynamic After Dark Karen Byers4 Karen Byers $0.00

Shesa Cool Invite Kelli Wysocki5 Kelli Wysocki $0.00

Oh Whata Ride Michelle Johnston6 Michelle Johnston $0.00

Born To Be Good Carol Timke7 Carol Timke $0.00

ROCKIN BY MOONLITE Jennifer Lynn Richards8 Jennifer Lynn Richards $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Pleasure - Solid Horse

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Vital Signs R Stable Robert J Herman1 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00

Babby Got Batt Jennifer Jackson2 Jennifer Jackson $0.00

Suddenly Hot N Silky Summer McClure3 Summer McClure $0.00

Just Good Girlz Rule Kaylyn Kucera4 Kaylyn Kucera $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Elite Amateur Western Pleasure

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Curb Ur Impulse Kevin J Smith1 Rockin Bar S LLC $0.00

Spent The Night Stacy K Basinger2 Stacy K Basinger $0.00

Battgurl Kris Theiler3 Kris Theiler $0.00

Sacred Simon Dona Kennedy4 Dona Kennedy $0.00

Vitals Are Good Catherine M Seim5 Catherine M Seim $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

The American Gigolo Angelica Zizza1 Angelica Zizza $0.00

Radically Deputized Madelynn Grace Alden2 Shelia J Gunter $0.00

Johns Irish Whiskey Peyton Langford3 Peyton Langford $0.00

Back Fleet Boy Angel Baer4 Angel Baer $0.00

Invite Lucy Jeanette Taulker5 Brittany Maria Benziger $0.00

Raging Machine Khloe Leigh Glew6 Glenda Randak/Kourtney Smith $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Look At My Hot Chips Hailey Smith1 Patricia Werkema $0.00

SSS True Story Tyson Anderson2 Monica Anderson $0.00

Cowgirlsriresistable Rylie Ann Kuhn3 Kelly Cox $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure - All Age - Solid Horse 

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

One Hot Zipcode/One Hot Zip C Gabriella Inocencio Reyes1 Gabriella Inocencio Reyes $0.00

Sinfully Fancy Macie Putz2 Macie Putz $0.00

Good To B Hot Arianna Ortiz3 Meredith/Arianna Ortiz $0.00

Patron On N Impulse Ava Smith4 Jaycee R Hatten $0.00

Forgot To Breathe Dana Thomas5 Candace Thomas $0.00

Box O Chocolates Sakari Wilkinson6 Jason Williams $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Rail - Solid Horse

2 Money Awarded : $80.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Heaven Sent A Chick Lindsay Treece1 Jennifer Jackson $80.00

Shell Shine Tonite Carol Andersen2 Dana Thomas $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Rail - Solid Horse

2 Money Awarded : $80.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Heaven Sent A Chick Lindsay Treece1 Jennifer Jackson $80.00

Shell Shine Tonite Carol Andersen2 Dana Thomas $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Rail - Solid Horse

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Heaven Sent A Chick Jennifer Jackson1 Jennifer Jackson $0.00

Jazzy San Pep Olivia Veragen2 William Woods University $0.00

PSU Nittany Kuel Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott3 Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott $0.00

Spots In My Socks Amy Dawn Story4 Amy Dawn Story $0.00

Bobs Golden Lena Madison Kate Johnson5 Madison Kate Johnson $0.00

Steppin Into Royalty Kimberly Pemberton6 Kimberly Pemberton $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Rail - Solid Horse

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Heaven Sent A Chick Jennifer Jackson1 Jennifer Jackson $0.00

Jazzy San Pep Olivia Veragen2 William Woods University $0.00

PSU Nittany Kuel Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott3 Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott $0.00

Spots In My Socks Amy Dawn Story4 Amy Dawn Story $0.00

Bobs Golden Lena Madison Kate Johnson5 Madison Kate Johnson $0.00

Steppin Into Royalty Kimberly Pemberton6 Kimberly Pemberton $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Rail - Solid Horse

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Shell Shine Tonite Dana Thomas1 Dana Thomas $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Rail - Solid Horse

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Shell Shine Tonite Dana Thomas1 Dana Thomas $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

9 Money Awarded : $360.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Its All In The Timing Laura Spell1 Brooke A Ketchum $144.00

EPR Face It Im Fancy Mason Lyon2 HJD Equestrian LLC $108.00

Alltimately Awesome Erin Fick3 Amy Sullivan $72.00

A Gift For All Shane Christensen4 Tracey Hehr $36.00

Big Ones Only Rusty R Miller5 Tracy L Hull $0.00

As Seen On TV Sydney Depauw6 Lisa Miller-Day $0.00

Divalicious Lesley L Diehl7 Lesley L Diehl $0.00

Obviously An Asset Kari McKelvie8 Kari McKelvie $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

5 Money Awarded : $240.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

The American Gigolo Laura Spell1 Angelica Zizza $108.00

All Time Vandal Mason Lyon2 Lauren C Maupin $84.00

All The Way Up Dana Didde3 Dana Didde $48.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Hunter Under Saddle - Solid Horse

8 Money Awarded : $320.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Willy Hot In Heels Laura Spell1 Kerry House $128.00

Frost Factor Tina Langness2 Kimberly D Matthews $96.00

A Modern Day Romance Peyton Weldon3 Mary Elizabeth Wise Sand $64.00

Imabeautifulmachine/Ima Beaut Kari Lynn Fritsch4 Angela Schultz $32.00

Its Tails Ericka Smith5 Amy Elizabeth McLallen $0.00

Be The Machine Jennifer J Heuker6 Duane C/Jennifer J Heuker $0.00

MLG Kiss My Luck Gail Grabovich7 Bela Grabovich $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

3 Money Awarded : $120.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Wicked On Wheels Tina Langness1 Devan Knipfer $72.00

XXX Factor Jessica Ann Kopp2 Jessica Ann Kopp $48.00

All The Fancy Goods Sarah Johnson Koning3 Sarah Johnson Koning $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle - Solid Horse

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Frost Factor Tina Langness1 Kimberly D Matthews $0.00

Simply A Goodride Caitlin M Raysser2 Jana A White $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Divalicious Lesley L Diehl1 Lesley L Diehl $0.00

All Time Pleasure Annie Hobrock2 Brittney Taylor-Buchs $0.00

Watch Me Im Special Hillary Howdle Miller3 Hillary Howdle Miller $0.00

Luxury Edition Lee McKenna4 Lee McKenna $0.00

Gentleman Shez Special Sarah L Schieffer5 Sarah L Schieffer $0.00

All Time Vandal Lauren C Maupin6 Lauren C Maupin $0.00

Forget About It Dana Didde7 C. Susan Hahn $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Solid Horse

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Willy Hot In Heels Kerry House1 Kerry House $0.00

Ima Good Talker Jennifer Keefe2 Jennifer Keefe $0.00

Why Not Be Lazy Catherine M Seim3 Catherine M Seim $0.00

Be The Machine Jennifer J Heuker4 Duane C/Jennifer J Heuker $0.00

STYLISH DESIGN Jenn June5 Jenn June $0.00

Only Certifiable Gayle D Bunn6 Gayle D Bunn $0.00

Invitationtotheblues Allison Heying7 Allison Heying $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Elite Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Big Ones Only Tracy L Hull1 Tracy L Hull $0.00

Shes More Than Fancy Leona K Martz2 Leona K Martz $0.00

Vitals Are Good Catherine M Seim3 Catherine M Seim $0.00

Almost All Night Andrea Olsen4 Andrea and Eric Olsen $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Gift For All Madelynn Grace Alden1 Tracey Hehr $0.00

The American Gigolo Angelica Zizza2 Angelica Zizza $0.00

Big Ones Only Jeanette Taulker3 Tracy L Hull $0.00

Raging Machine Khloe Leigh Glew4 Glenda Randak/Kourtney Smith $0.00

All These Sensations Brooklyn Copeland5 Brooklyn Copeland $0.00

The Fan Club Victoria Bunn6 Gayle D Bunn $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Born To Be Good Carol Timke1 Carol Timke $0.00

EPR Face It Im Fancy Hannah Joy Dukes1 HJD Equestrian LLC $0.00

Obviously An Asset Kari McKelvie2 Kari McKelvie $0.00

Look At My Hot Chips Hailey Smith2 Patricia Werkema $0.00

ROCKIN BY MOONLITE Jennifer Lynn Richards3 Jennifer Lynn Richards $0.00

I Just Am Katy Horine3 Katy Horine $0.00

The Fan Club Gayle D Bunn4 Gayle D Bunn $0.00

Watch My Moves Claire McCombs4 Claire McCombs $0.00

MY SIGNATURE MOVES Isabella Kirby5 Isabella Kirby $0.00

Keep N This Krymsun Carley J Kintzle6 Carley J Kintzle $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle  - All Age - Solid Horse

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Good To B Hot Arianna Ortiz1 Meredith/Arianna Ortiz $0.00

One With The Force Ella Harmon2 Ella and Shannon Harmon $0.00

An Undercover Hero Katherine Welch3 Katherine Welch $0.00

One Good Dream Lena Schlientz4 Lena Schlientz $0.00

Timeless Talent Isabella Doan5 Isabella Doan $0.00

Ima Riding Solo Ava Smith6 Suzan Smith $0.00

Sinfully Fancy Macie Putz7 Macie Putz $0.00

Only Certifiable Victoria Bunn8 Gayle D Bunn $0.00

One Hot Zipcode/One Hot Zip C Gabriella Inocencio Reyes9 Gabriella Inocencio Reyes $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Trail

1 Money Awarded : $40.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sittin Sideways Brian Henry1 Brady Walker $40.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Trail

9 Money Awarded : $360.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Suddenly Hot N Silky Brittney Taylor-Buchs1 Summer McClure $144.00

Shes Zippin Rageous Shane Christensen2 April Goolsby $108.00

SH Willy B Immortal Katelyn Connolly3 Gene Charles Vandeberg $72.00

One Hot Zipcode/One Hot Zip C Gabriella Inocencio Reyes4 Gabriella Inocencio Reyes $36.00

I Love Charlie Jeffery Beadles5 Leslie Goolsby $0.00

Ima Hot Impulse Alison Muzyka6 Alison Muzyka $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Trail - Solid Horse

5 Money Awarded : $200.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Radically Deputized Shane Christensen1 Shelia J Gunter $90.00

Unchecked Invitation Peyton Weldon2 Pat & Nancy Trebesch $70.00

Slightly Fancy Shane Christensen3 Cara Christensen $40.00

Spent The Night Brian Henry4 Stacy K Basinger $0.00

Chromed Out Sensation Mason Lyon5 Dena J Woulds $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Amateur Trail

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Saint Zip Alisha Haddock1 Kansas Haddock $0.00

His Time To Win/My Time To WFrankie Hart Sunderland2 Frankie Hart Sunderland $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Amateur Trail

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Deckorations Mandy L Zwiefel1 Mandy L Zwiefel $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Trail - Solid Horse

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Suddenly Hot N Silky Summer McClure1 Summer McClure $0.00

Called Me Collect Lacee M Keller2 The Keller Family $0.00

Invitationtotheblues Allison Heying3 Allison Heying $0.00

I Love Charlie Leslie Goolsby4 Leslie Goolsby $0.00

Raising The Lazy Bar Bree D Dewing5 Bree D Dewing $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Elite Amateur Trail

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Spent The Night Stacy K Basinger1 Stacy K Basinger $0.00

Vitals Are Good Catherine M Seim2 Catherine M Seim $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Youth Trail 13 & Under

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Radically Deputized Madelynn Grace Alden1 Shelia J Gunter $0.00

Back Fleet Boy Angel Baer2 Angel Baer $0.00

JACKSON DAILY NEWS ADDYSON WEST3 ADDYSON WEST $0.00

Johns Irish Whiskey Peyton Langford4 Peyton Langford $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Youth Trail 14-18

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Look At My Hot Chips Hailey Smith1 Patricia Werkema $0.00

MY SIGNATURE MOVES Isabella Kirby2 Isabella Kirby $0.00

Keep N This Krymsun Carley J Kintzle3 Carley J Kintzle $0.00

Watch My Moves Claire McCombs4 Claire McCombs $0.00

Slightly Fancy Sydney Ann Replogle5 Cara Christensen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail - All Age - Solid Horse 

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Timeless Talent Isabella Doan1 Isabella Doan $0.00

One Hot Zipcode/One Hot Zip C Gabriella Inocencio Reyes2 Gabriella Inocencio Reyes $0.00

One Good Dream Lena Schlientz3 Lena Schlientz $0.00

Shes Zippin Rageous April Goolsby4 April Goolsby $0.00

A Chip Of Sudden April Goolsby5 Leslie Goolsby $0.00

Sinfully Fancy Macie Putz6 Macie Putz $0.00

Good To B Hot Arianna Ortiz7 Meredith/Arianna Ortiz $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Trail - Solid Horse

1 Money Awarded : $40.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Shell Shine Tonite Carol Andersen1 Dana Thomas $40.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Trail - Solid Horse

1 Money Awarded : $40.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Shell Shine Tonite Carol Andersen1 Dana Thomas $40.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Trail - Solid Horse

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

PSU Nittany Kuel Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott1 Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott $0.00

Steppin Into Royalty Kimberly Pemberton2 Kimberly Pemberton $0.00

Sheza Spotless Rodder Sharon Crocker3 Sharon Crocker $0.00

Bobs Golden Lena Madison Kate Johnson4 Madison Kate Johnson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Trail - Solid Horse

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

PSU Nittany Kuel Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott1 Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott $0.00

Steppin Into Royalty Kimberly Pemberton2 Kimberly Pemberton $0.00

Sheza Spotless Rodder Sharon Crocker3 Sharon Crocker $0.00

Bobs Golden Lena Madison Kate Johnson4 Madison Kate Johnson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Trail - Solid Horse

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Western Riding

5 Money Awarded : $200.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Blonde For Certain Scott K Rystrom1 Scott and Shelley Rystrom $90.00

Look At My Hot Chips Mason Lyon2 Patricia Werkema $70.00

Slightly Fancy Shane Christensen3 Cara Christensen $40.00

Curb Ur Impulse Nancy Smith4 Rockin Bar S LLC $0.00

Unchecked Invitation Peyton Weldon5 Pat & Nancy Trebesch $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Western Riding - Solid Horse

2 Money Awarded : $80.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Suddenly Hot N Silky Brittney Taylor-Buchs1 Summer McClure $80.00

A Chip Of Sudden Jeffery Beadles2 Leslie Goolsby $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Riding - Solid Horse

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Shell Shine Tonite Dana Thomas1 Dana Thomas $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Riding

4 Money Awarded : $200.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Guns N Whizes Clint Ramsey1 Trish Farmer $90.00

Wimpy Mcclain Morgan Snyder2 Bella Wells $70.00

All Be Hot Sid Zacharias3 Connie J Coker $40.00

Diaman H Risks Hitman Spencer Orr4 Connie L Avis $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Riding - Solid Horse

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Shell Shine Tonite Carol Andersen1 Dana Thomas $0.00

Heaven Sent A Chick Lindsay Treece2 Jennifer Jackson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Riding

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Guns N Whizes Trish Farmer1 Trish Farmer $0.00

All Be Hot Connie J Coker2 Connie J Coker $0.00

Dun N Country Carol Timke3 Carol Timke $0.00

Top Of The Inning Carrie Washburn4 Carrie Washburn $0.00

Diaman H Risks Hitman Connie L Avis5 Connie L Avis $0.00

Golden Sun Diva Sherrie Lee Young6 Shirley Anne Young $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Riding - Solid Horse

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Heaven Sent A Chick Jennifer Jackson1 Jennifer Jackson $0.00

PSU Nittany Kuel Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott2 Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott $0.00

Jazzy San Pep Olivia Veragen3 William Woods University $0.00

Bobs Golden Lena Madison Kate Johnson4 Madison Kate Johnson $0.00

Spots In My Socks Amy Dawn Story5 Amy Dawn Story $0.00

Steppin Into Royalty Kimberly Pemberton6 Kimberly Pemberton $0.00

Sheza Spotless Rodder Sharon Crocker7 Sharon Crocker $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Riding

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

MY SIGNATURE MOVES Isabella Kirby1 Isabella Kirby $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Rail

6 Money Awarded : $280.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

All Be Hot Sid Zacharias1 Connie J Coker $84.00

Wimpy Mcclain Morgan Snyder2 Bella Wells $56.00

Guns N Whizes Clint Ramsey3 Trish Farmer $28.00

Diaman H Risks Hitman Spencer Orr4 Connie L Avis $0.00

Top Of The Inning Carrie Washburn5 Carrie Washburn $0.00

Ms Sudden Investment Kevin J George- Erica Arnold $112.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Rail

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

All Be Hot Connie J Coker1 Connie J Coker $0.00

Dun N Country Carol Timke1 Carol Timke $0.00

Guns N Whizes Trish Farmer2 Trish Farmer $0.00

Guns N Whizes Trish Farmer2 Trish Farmer $0.00

Top Of The Inning Carrie Washburn3 Carrie Washburn $0.00

All Be Hot Connie J Coker3 Connie J Coker $0.00

Golden Sun Diva Sherrie Lee Young4 Shirley Anne Young $0.00

Diaman H Risks Hitman Connie L Avis4 Connie L Avis $0.00

Diaman H Risks Hitman Connie L Avis5 Connie L Avis $0.00

Pretty Classic Dream Kelly Neal Mariotti5 Ava M Mariotti $0.00

White Hot Spot Light Katie Korsack6 Katie Korsack $0.00

Ms Sudden Investment Ashton Arnold7 Erica Arnold $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Rail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Trail

4 Money Awarded : $160.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Wimpy Mcclain Morgan Snyder1 Bella Wells $96.00

Diaman H Risks Hitman Spencer Orr2 Connie L Avis $64.00

All Be Hot Sid Zacharias3 Connie J Coker $0.00

Guns N Whizes Clint Ramsey4 Trish Farmer $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Trail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Trail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/13/2021Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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